
Linie 611 611 611 611 611 611 611 611 611 611 611 611
Hinweise S S S S O1 S S S S S S S S
Wickede, Bahnhof 11:30 12:25 13:10
Wickede, Ziegenhude 11:34 12:29 13:14
Wickede, Bodelschwinghstr 11:35 12:30 13:15
Wickede, Ludgerussch/Freib 11:36 12:31 13:16
Wickede, Melanchthonschule 11:38 12:33 13:18
Wickede, Engelhardschule 11:40 12:35 13:20
Wickede, Bahnhof 6:11 | | | 13:41 14:41 15:38
Wickede, Chr.-Liebrecht-Str. 6:11 | | | 13:41 14:41 15:38
Wickede, Fröndenberger Str. 6:12 11:42 12:37 13:22 13:42 14:42 15:39
Wickede, Erlenstr. 6:12 11:42 12:37 13:22 13:42 14:42 15:39
Wickede, Ruhrbrücke 6:13 11:43 12:38 13:23 13:43 14:43 15:40
Echthausen, Siedlung 6:15 7:23 11:45 12:40 13:25 13:45 14:45 15:42
Echthausen, Weststr 6:16 7:24 11:46 12:41 13:26 13:46 14:46 15:43
Echthausen, Mittelstr. 6:17 | 11:47 12:42 13:27 13:47 14:47 15:44
Echthausen, Talstr 6:18 | 11:48 12:43 13:28 13:48 14:48 15:45
Echthausen, Kirche 6:19 | 11:49 12:44 13:29 13:49 14:49 15:46
Echthausen, Triftweg 6:20 | 11:50 12:45 13:30 13:50 14:50 15:47
Voßwinkel, Flugplatz 6:22 | 11:52 12:47 13:32 13:52 14:52 15:49
Voßwinkel, Stockey 6:23 | 11:53 12:48 13:33 13:53 14:53 15:50
Voßwinkel, Schule | 6:54 | | | 13:36 | | 15:54
Voßwinkel, Südstr. | 6:55 | | | | | | |
Voßwinkel, Stakelberg 6:25 6:57 | 11:55 12:50 13:40 13:55 14:55 15:57
Voßwinkel, Stakelberg C5 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57
Neheim, Busbahnhof C5 6:30 12:27 13:27 14:27 15:27 16:27
Voßwinkel, Stakelberg C5 6:55
Voßwinkel, Stakelberg 6:25 6:57 | 11:55 12:50 13:40 13:55 14:55 15:57
Voßwinkel, Gasthof Bürmann | 6:58 | 11:56 12:51 13:41 13:56 14:56 15:58
Menden, Steinbergweg | | 7:12 | | | | | | |
Menden, Barge | | 7:13 | | | | | | |
Wimbern, Ruhrtalklinik | | 7:14 | | | | | | |
Wimberner Kirchweg | | 7:15 | | | | | | |
Wimbern, Lendringser Str | 6:40 7:00 7:16 | 11:58 12:53 12:43 13:58 14:58 16:00
Wimbern, Krankenhaus | 6:42 7:03 7:19 | 12:00 12:55 13:45 14:00 15:00 16:02
Wimbern, Heilig-Geist-Kloster | 6:43 7:04 7:20 | 15:01 16:03
Voßwinkel, Stockey 6:27 | | | | | |
Voßwinkel, Flugplatz 6:28 | | | | | |
Echthausen, Triftweg 6:30 | | | | | |
Echthausen, Kirche 6:31 | | | | | |
Echthausen, Schule | | | | 7:25 | |
Echthausen, Talstr 6:32 | | | 7:26 | |
Echthausen, Mittelstr. 6:33 | | | 7:27 | |
Echthausen, Weststr 6:34 | | | 7:28 | |
Echthausen, Siedlung 6:35 | | | 7:29 | |
Wickede, Ruhrbrücke 6:37 6:44 7:05 7:21 7:30 15:02 16:04
Wickede, Erlenstr. 6:38 6:45 7:06 7:22 7:31 15:03 16:05
Wickede, Fröndenberger Str. 6:39 6:46 7:07 7:23 7:32 15:04 16:06
Wickede, Chr.-Liebrecht-Str. 6:40 6:47 7:08 7:24 7:33 15:05 16:07
Wickede, Bahnhof 6:40 6:48 7:09 7:25 7:34 15:06 16:08
Wickede, Sekundarschule 7:12 7:28 |
Wickede, Ziegenhude | 7:36
Wickede, Bodelschwinghstr | 7:37
Wickede, Ludgerussch/Freibad | 7:38
Wickede, Melanchthonschule 7:33 7:42
Wickede, Engelhardschule 7:35 7:44

S an Schultagen in NRW O1 fährt als Linie R44 ab Menden Bahnhof (6:58)

611 Wickede - Echthausen - Voßwinkel - Wimbern

Montag - Freitag


